Polk County Schools of Excellence - Elementary

CLEVELAND COURT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LINCOLN AVENUE ACADEMY

FRANK E. BRIGHAM ACADEMY

MCKEEL ACADEMY CENTRAL

SOUTH MCKEEL ACADEMY

VALLEYVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BERKLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HARTRIDGE ACADEMY

LAKELAND MONTESSORI SCHOOL HOUSE

Final Percentile

73
95.2
88.1
94.1
91.5
80.6
75.6
60.1
86.3



