Polk County Schools of Excellence - Elementary Final Percentile

CLEVELAND COURT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	73
LINCOLN AVENUE ACADEMY	95.2
FRANK E. BRIGHAM ACADEMY	88.1
MCKEEL ACADEMY CENTRAL	94.1
SOUTH MCKEEL ACADEMY	91.5
VALLEYVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	80.6
BERKLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	75.6
HARTRIDGE ACADEMY	60.1
LAKELAND MONTESSORI SCHOOL HOUSE	86.3